
Name  Affiliation Email 

Alanna Crowley MD DNR Forest Service alanna.crowley@maryland.gov 

Alexis Dickerson Potomac Conservancy dickerson@potomac.org 

Allyson Muth* James C. Finley Center for Private Forests at Penn State abm173@psu.edu 

Amy Freitag NOAA amy.freitag@noaa.gov 

Amy Shields* Allegheny Hardwoods Utilization Group, Allegheny Forest Health ashields@ahug.com 

Anne Hairston-Strang MD DNR Forest Service anne.hairston-strang@maryland.gov 

Ashley Bowers City of Baltimore - Recreation & Parks | Forestry Division abowers@baltimorecity.gov 

Bill Oldland USDA Forest Service william.k.oldland@usda.gov 
Brian Coyle Smithsonian Environmental Research Center coyleb@si.edu 

Charles Copeland WV Department of Forestry charles.r.copeland@wv.gov 

Charly Sager MD DNR Forest Service charly.sager@maryland.gov 

Chris Hayes* USDA Forest Service christopher.j.hayes@usda.gov 

Chris Peters PA NRCS christopher.peters@usda.gov 

Claire Jantz PA DCNR cjantz@pa.gov 

Craig Highfield Alliance for the Chesapeake Bay chighfield@allianceforthebay.org 

Dan Coogan EPA/CBPO Coogan.daniel@epa.gov 

Daniel Pratson University of Maryland Extension dpratson@umd.edu 

Dave Mausel* US Forest Service david.mausel@usda.gov 

David Hunter Baltimore Yearly Meeting Camping Programs davidhunter@bym-rsf.org 

Dorothy Borowy National Park Service dorothy_borowy@nps.gov 

Earl Eutsler DC Gov’t Urban Forestry earl.eutsler@dc.gov 

Emily Heller EPA/CBPO heller.emily@epa.gov 

Ethan Tapper  ethan@ethantapper.com 

Guy Dunkle* Foundation for Sustainable Forests gdunkle@forestsandpeople.org 

Isaac Hametz* The Nature Conservancy isaac.hametz@tnc.org 

Jake Reilly NFWF jake.reilly@nfwf.org 
Jamie Weaver MD DNR Forest Service jamie.weaver@maryland.gov 

Jeff Larkin* Indiana University of PA / American Bird Conservancy larkin@iup.edu 

Jenny Willoughby* City of Frederick jwilloughby@cityoffrederickmd.gov 

Jeremy Hanson CRC hansonj@chesapeake.org 

Jess Blackburn Stakeholders' Advisory Committee / Alliance for the Chesapeake Bay jblackburn@allianceforthebay.org 

Jill Rose* PA DCNR Bureau of Forestry jirose@pa.gov 

Jill Whitcomb PA DEP jiwhitcomb@pa.gov 

Joe Sexton terraPulse, Inc. sexton@terrapulse.com 

John Clune National Park Service john_clune@nps.gov 

John Paul Schmit National Park Service john_schmit@nps.gov 

Jonathan Geyer* PA Dept. of Ag - Hardwoods Development Council jongeyer@pa.gov 

Julia Fucci CRC fuccij@chesapeake.org 

Julie Mawhorter US Forest Service julie.mawhorter@usda.gov 

Kasey Yturralde DC Gov't Urban Forestry kasey.yturralde@dc.gov 

Kate Fritz Alliance for the Chesapeake Bay kfritz@allianceforthebay.org 

Katie Ayers EPA/CBPO ayers.katie@epa.gov 

Katie Brownson US Forest Service katherine.brownson@usda.gov 

Katie Ombalski Woods and Waters Consulting katie@woodswaters.com 
Keryn Gedan George Washington University kgedan@gwu.edu 



Kimberly Bohn Alliance for the Chesapeake Bay kbohn@allianceforthebay.org 

Kyle Myers* PA DCNR Bureau of Forestry kjmyers@pa.gov 

Laura Upham Delaware Forest Service Laura.upham@delaware.gov 

Laura Cattell Noll Alliance for the Chesapeake Bay lnoll@allianceforthebay.org 

Liz Matthews US Forest Service, Forest Health Protection elizabeth.matthews@usda.gov 

Lydia Brinkley Upper Susquehanna Coalition lbrinkley@u-s-c.org 

Maggie Woodward CBC mwoodward@chesbay.us 

Marlin Graham PA DCNR Bureau of Forestry c-magraham@pa.gov 

Marty Qually PA State Representative 91st District / Local Gov’t Advisory Committee mqually@adamscountypa.gov 
Matt Hurd* MD DNR Forest Service matthew.hurd@maryland.gov 

Matt Keefer PA DCNR Bureau of Forestry makeefer@pa.gov 

Matt Pienkowski* Alliance for the Chesapeake Bay / Woodland Stewardship Network mpienkowski@allianceforthebay.org 

Matt Baker UMBC mbaker@umbc.edu 

Matthew Ehrhart Stroud Water Research Center mehrhart@stroudcenter.org 

Meg Cole CRC colem@chesapeake.org 

Meghan Noe Fellows Delaware Center for the Inland Bays mnoefellows@inlandbays.org 

Michele Romolini* Loyola Marymount University michele.romolini@lmu.edu 

Michelle Katoski US Geological Survey mkatoski@chesapeakebay.net 

Mike Eckley Moonlight Forestry Consulting moonlightforestry@gmail.com 

Nancy Baker* Pennsylvania Forest Stewards / PA landowner bakerii@epix.net 

Nancy Falxa Sonti USDA Forest Service nancy.f.sonti@usda.gov 

Nicole Zimmerman University of Maryland Extension nzimmer2@umd.edu 

Patti Nylander VA Department of Forestry patricia.nylander@dof.virginia.gov 

Peter Claggett US Geological Survey pclagget@chesapeakebay.net 

Phyllis Joris* NeighborSpace of Baltimore County phyllis@neighborspacebaltimorecounty.org 

Rachel Reyna US Forest Service rachel@treetraveler.com 

Rick Turcotte USDA Forest Service richard.m.turcotte@usda.gov 
Riley Krupitza Upper Susquehanna Coalition - NY rkrupitza@chenangoswcd.org 

Rob Feldt MD DNR Forest Service rob.feldt@maryland.gov 

Robbie Talbert VA Department of Forestry robbie.talbert@dof.virginia.gov 

Robert Corletta DC Gov't Urban Forestry robert.corletta@dc.gov 

Rosa Yoo PA DCNR ryoo@pa.gov 

Roy Brubaker* PA DCNR Bureau of Forestry robrubaker@pa.gov 

Ryan Davis Alliance for the Chesapeake Bay rdavis@allianceforthebay.org 

Sabina Dhungana* VA Department of Forestry sabina.dhungana@dof.virginia.gov 

Sarah Johnson PA DCNR Bureau of Forestry sarajohnso@pa.gov 

Sarah McDonald USGS/CBPO smcdonald@chesapeakebay.net 

Scott Bearer PA Game Commission sbearer@pa.gov 

Tou Matthews CRC matthewst@chesapeake.org 

 Bold= Steering Committee Member   *= Speaker  
 


